LTA 3,200.00  Conveyance 2,017.00 
 Other Allowances 6,400.00  Food Allowance 650.00 
 Sub Total 32,000.00
 Gross Earnings 42,017.00 Gross Deductions 2,100.00

Leave Type Opening Balance Availed Leave Closing Balance
EL 25.5 2.0 23.5
CL 5.0 1.0 4.0
SL 5.0 1.0 4.0

 Net Salary Rs. : 39,917.00

 In Words - Thirty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventeen only.

**This is computer generated slip,signature and stamp is not required